BCEMS BUS ROUTES: Grades 5-8

2019/2020 School Year

*Times are not exact* can very 5-10 minutes

AM | BC Bus #1 Grade 5-8 | PM AM | BC Bus #2 Grade 5-8 |[PM AM | BC Bus #3 Grade 5-8 |PM AM | BC Bus #4 Grade 5-8 | PM
BCEMS 2:20 BCEMS 2:20 BCEMS 2:20 BCEMS 2:20
7:05 1 Hill St. 2:38 6:55 155 Washington St. 2:35 7:05 Green Acres 2:36 7:05| Prospect/Merchants Row |2:35
7:06 Hill/Hilltop 2:39 6:56 175 Washington St. 2:36 7:05 50 Allen St. 2:37 7:07 Burnham/Granite 2:36
7:08 35 Liberty St. 2:40 6;57 Washington/Trow 2:37 7:09 Jefferson/Elm 2:41 7:08 114 River St. 2:37
7:09 15/25 Orange St. 2:41 6:59 Waterman/Garden 2:39 7:10 Eastern/Park 2:42 7:09 Center/Howard 2:39
7:09| Orange/Freedom Way |2:42 7:00 Garden/Nelson 2:40 7:11 Park Academy 2:43 7:10 Ward Five School 2:41
710 78 Orange St. 2:43 7:01| Washington/Patterson |2:41 7:13 East/Cliff 2:44 711 Railroad/Cambria 2:43
7:10 97 Orange St. 2:43 7:01 Washington/Charles 2:42 713 East/Eastern 2:44 712 Berlin/John 2:44
712 262 Washington St. 2:45 7:02 Hill/Camp 2:43 7:14 2 Eastern 2:45 7:13 Berlin/Dagmont 2:46
713 Washington/Phelps 2:46 7:03 Hill/Nelson 2:44 717 Elm/Wintermeadow 2:50 7:15 40 Country Way 2:48
718 342 Washington St. 2:50 7:04 205 Hill 2:45 7:20 Tremont/Elm 2:53 717 28 Daniel Dr. 2:49
7:20 69 Hill St. 2:52 7:06 Woodland/Hill 2:47 7:21 Tremont/Hall 2:54 7:19 Prospect/Bassett 2:51
7:21 Ayers/Kirk 2:53 7:08 Woodland/Clifton 2:48 7:23 Tremont/East 2:55 7:20 Prospect/Essex 2:52
7:22 87 Ayers St. 2:53 7:09 Clifton/Lague 2:49 7:24 Tremont/Grandview 2:55 7:21 Prospect/Lincoln 2:53
7:23 Spaulding HS 2:54 7:10 88 Delmont 2:50 7:25 Tremont/Camp 2:56 7:21 Prospect/Stowe 2:55
7:24 24 Circle St. 2:55 711 110 Nelson 2:52 7:30 BCEMS 3:10 o 50 Prospect .St' P
7:25 Batchelder/A 2:56 7:13 Camp/Berkley 2:54 (directly after bridge)
7:25 Batchelder/C 2:56 7:14 1 Veeder St. 2:56 AM | BC Bus #8 Grade 5-8 | PM 7:30 BCEMS 3:08
7:26 Lewis/Paddock 2:57 7:15 Onward/Snow 2:58 BCEMS 2:20
7:28 Nichols/Boyce 2:58 7:16 15 Cassie 2:59 7:05 Summer/Pearl 2:35 AM | BC Bus #9 Grade 5-8 | PM
7:30 Hale/Division 2:59 7:18 Cassie/Onward 3:00 7:06 Summer/West 2:35 BCEMS 2:20
7:31 Quarry/Hale 2:59 7:20 Onward/Currier 3:02 7:08 Summer/Cottage 2:36 7:00 Prospect/Clark 2:39
7:32 S.Main/Orchard St. 3:00 7:21 80 Currier 3:03 710 419 N.Main St. 2:37 7:01 Prospect/Coolidge 2:40
- Pond/Parkside i 7:22 Currier/Marcel 3:04 7:11 Beckley/Oliver 2:40 7:03 12 Palmisano 2:42
PM 1st Bus Stop 7:23 Currier/Delmont 3:05 7:12 Beckley/Hunter 2:40 7:03 27 Palmisano 2:42
7:35 BCEMS 3:05 7:24 Delmont/Valliere 3:06 7:13 8 Cabot 2:41 7:04 47 Palmisano 2:43
7:26| Washington/Highland |3:08 7:14 Hillside/Hunter 2:42 7:05 56 Westwood 2:44
AM | BC Bus #5 Grade 5-8 | PM ) Quality Inn ) 7:16 N Main/2nd 2:43 7:05 36 Westwood 2:45
BCEMS 2:20 7:29 PM 1st Bus Stop 2:33 7:18 N.Main/6th 2:44 7:06 20 Westwood 2:46
6:58 Dollar Gernal 2:34 7:31 BCEMS 3:12 7:20 N.Main.Richardson 2:45 7:07 Country Way 2:47
7:01 Franklin/Tremont 2:38 7:22| N.Main/Garnite Museum |2:46 7:09 106 Railroad St. 2:49
7:01 Franklin/Beacon 2:39 AM | BC Bus #6 Grade 5-8 | PM 7:24 N.Main/Willey 2:47 7:10 76 Railroad St. 2:50
7:02 Burns/Maplewood 2:40 BCEMS 2:20 7:25 Dentes Mkt 2:50 7:12 Berlin/Smith 2:52
7:03 Sheridan/Wellington 2:41 7:05 Morrison/Prospect 2:42 7:26 338 N.Main St. 2:51 713 Berlin/Scampini 2:53
7:05 51 Merchant St. 2:42 7:07 Barre Gardens 2:44 7:31 BCEMS 3:07 7:15 Beckley/Pleasant 2:56
7:06 174 Merchant St. 2:43 7:07 Prospect/Bailey 2:45 7:17 7 & 8 Third St 2:58
7:09 Warren/Long 2:44 7:09 50 Highgate 2:47 7:19 Seminary/N.Main 3:01
7:10 Plain/Seminary St. 2:46 7:10 Highgate Office 2:49 7:20 Seminary/Shurtleff 3:03
711 Maple/Harrington St. 2:48 713 Prospect/Clark 2:52 7:21 Seminary/Laurel 3:04
712 91 Maple Ave 2:50 717 Perry/Queen 2:57 S.Main/Elmore
7:13 Buzzie's Garage 2:51 Parkside/Pouliot 725 PM 1st Bus Stop 234
715 56 Farwell St 25a| |7?"| PmistBusstop 234 7:30 BCEMS 310
7:20 30 Farwell/Newton 2:55 7:22 20 Crescent 2:35
7:20 Farwell/Elmwood 2:55 7:23 Sunrise/Knoll 2:36
7:21 Brook/Pleasant 2:55 7:24 28 Knoll 2:37
7:28 BCMES 3:10 7:25 20 Downes 2:38
7:28 BCEMS 3:10




